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 ANLSL Regional #6 - DSC
Dorval, 13- - 14-4-2024

Event 315 800m Freestyle 11 - 12 years
2024-04-14 - 17:48 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank Age Time Pts

11 years, Girls

1. BOUHAREVICH, Olivia 11 Ddo 11:27.80 334
100m: 1:19.60 1:19.60 300m: 4:14.72 1:27.40 500m: 7:11.68 1:27.59 700m: 10:04.93 1:26.12
200m: 2:47.32 1:27.72 400m: 5:44.09 1:29.37 600m: 8:38.81 1:27.13 800m: 11:27.80 1:22.87

2. ESPOSITO, Sophie 11 Bbf 12:30.36 257
100m: 1:27.25 1:27.25 300m: 4:33.92 1:33.88 500m: 7:46.64 1:36.34 700m: 11:00.88 1:36.22
200m: 3:00.04 1:32.79 400m: 6:10.30 1:36.38 600m: 9:24.66 1:38.02 800m: 12:30.36 1:29.48

12 years, Girls

1. MAXIMENCO, Sophia 12 Ddo 10:58.11 381
100m: 1:21.05 1:21.05 300m: 4:09.46 1:23.59 500m: 6:57.49 1:24.69 700m: 9:42.80 1:21.29
200m: 2:45.87 1:24.82 400m: 5:32.80 1:23.34 600m: 8:21.51 1:24.02 800m: 10:58.11 1:15.31

2. MARMOUZ, Siane 12 Dorval 11:25.24 338
100m: 1:23.09 1:23.09 300m: 4:20.37 1:28.22 500m: 7:15.29 1:27.09 700m: 10:09.21 1:25.80
200m: 2:52.15 1:29.06 400m: 5:48.20 1:27.83 600m: 8:43.41 1:28.12 800m: 11:25.24 1:16.03

3. BASSERMANN, Kayla 12 Dorval 11:39.13 318
100m: 1:23.72 1:23.72 300m: 4:20.74 1:28.38 500m: 7:16.94 1:28.19 700m: 10:15.70 1:29.62
200m: 2:52.36 1:28.64 400m: 5:48.75 1:28.01 600m: 8:46.08 1:29.14 800m: 11:39.13 1:23.43

4. ROBINSON, Jasmine 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 11:50.41 303
100m: 1:22.00 1:22.00 300m: 4:21.91 1:29.58 500m: 7:24.48 1:31.24 700m: 10:24.11 1:29.22
200m: 2:52.33 1:30.33 400m: 5:53.24 1:31.33 600m: 8:54.89 1:30.41 800m: 11:50.41 1:26.30

5. HUNT, Alexa 12 Dorval 11:53.78 299
100m: 1:26.48 1:26.48 300m: 4:29.58 1:31.31 500m: 7:29.88 1:30.03 700m: 10:29.26 1:29.38
200m: 2:58.27 1:31.79 400m: 5:59.85 1:30.27 600m: 8:59.88 1:30.00 800m: 11:53.78 1:24.52

6. HIMO, Emma 12 Bbf 12:23.46 264
100m: 1:26.07 1:26.07 300m: 4:30.86 1:32.70 500m: 7:40.57 1:35.55 700m: 10:52.11 1:35.40
200m: 2:58.16 1:32.09 400m: 6:05.02 1:34.16 600m: 9:16.71 1:36.14 800m: 12:23.46 1:31.35

7. MONETTE, Magalie 12 Bbf 12:51.76 236
100m: 1:29.05 1:29.05 300m: 4:41.05 1:37.40 500m: 7:57.35 1:37.70 700m: 11:15.81 1:39.51
200m: 3:03.65 1:34.60 400m: 6:19.65 1:38.60 600m: 9:36.30 1:38.95 800m: 12:51.76 1:35.95

8. ZHANG, Flora 12 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 14:20.81 170
100m: 1:38.10 1:38.10 300m: 5:19.28 1:50.59 500m: 8:59.96 1:49.55 700m: 12:40.82 1:50.79
200m: 3:28.69 1:50.59 400m: 7:10.41 1:51.13 600m: 10:50.03 1:50.07 800m: 14:20.81 1:39.99

11 years, Boys

1. MCMICHAEL, Harvey 11 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 10:53.44 312
100m: 1:16.59 1:16.59 300m: 4:00.14 1:22.08 500m: 6:46.51 1:23.52 700m: 9:33.81 1:24.17
200m: 2:38.06 1:21.47 400m: 5:22.99 1:22.85 600m: 8:09.64 1:23.13 800m: 10:53.44 1:19.63

2. TRUBIANO, Aj 11 Ddo 13:21.21 169
100m: 1:30.30 1:30.30 300m: 4:52.87 1:42.55 500m: 8:20.98 1:43.80 700m: 11:50.34 1:44.26
200m: 3:10.32 1:40.02 400m: 6:37.18 1:44.31 600m: 10:06.08 1:45.10 800m: 13:21.21 1:30.87

3. NAIPAUL, Felix 11 Bbf 15:02.99 118
100m: 1:43.40 1:43.40 300m: 5:33.38 1:55.92 500m: 9:34.18 2:02.80 700m: 13:18.01 1:50.93
200m: 3:37.46 1:54.06 400m: 7:31.38 1:58.00 600m: 11:27.08 1:52.90 800m: 15:02.99 1:44.98
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 ANLSL Regional #6 - DSC
Dorval, 13- - 14-4-2024

Event 315, 800m Freestyle

12 years, Boys

1. MOSKUN, Nikolas 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 9:59.09 405
100m: 1:09.94 1:09.94 300m: 3:41.51 1:15.67 500m: 6:13.23 1:15.89 700m: 8:45.86 1:16.37
200m: 2:25.84 1:15.90 400m: 4:57.34 1:15.83 600m: 7:29.49 1:16.26 800m: 9:59.09 1:13.23

2. XIE, Steven 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 10:26.83 353
100m: 1:10.87 1:10.87 300m: 3:48.07 1:19.11 500m: 6:29.29 1:20.62 700m: 9:09.77 1:20.25
200m: 2:28.96 1:18.09 400m: 5:08.67 1:20.60 600m: 7:49.52 1:20.23 800m: 10:26.83 1:17.06

3. XUE, Eric 12 Ddo 10:57.58 306
100m: 1:19.88 1:19.88 300m: 4:08.57 1:23.01 500m: 6:56.43 1:25.21 700m: 9:42.25 1:21.21
200m: 2:45.56 1:25.68 400m: 5:31.22 1:22.65 600m: 8:21.04 1:24.61 800m: 10:57.58 1:15.33

4. BEN-ABDALLAH, Adam 12 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 11:18.73 278
100m: 1:20.51 1:20.51 300m: 4:13.61 1:26.60 500m: 7:07.33 1:26.29 700m: 9:57.82 1:24.33
200m: 2:47.01 1:26.50 400m: 5:41.04 1:27.43 600m: 8:33.49 1:26.16 800m: 11:18.73 1:20.91


